
 

 

Europacup 2012 
 
Europacuppen blev spillet i Odense Kegle Center den 28. og 29. september 2012. 
 

Herrer 
 

Finale 
 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
Guld Sebastian Krause Brandenburg 44 
Sølv Morten Kruse Danmark 41 

Bronze Kai Ludorf SHKV 41 
4 Dirk Sperling Tyskland 39 
5 Stefan Prentkowski Hamburg 39 
6 Peter S. Andersen Danmark 32 
7 André Franke Tyskland 32 
8 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
31 

 
1. semifinale 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Sebastian Krause Brandenburg 49 
2 Morten Kruse Danmark 45 
3 Horst Bläss Sachsen-Anhalt 37 
3 André Krause Berlin 37 
3 Frank Wilke Brandenburg 37 
6 Bent Ole Gad Danmark 34 
7 Roger Dieckmann SHKV 33 
8 Dirk Strese Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
32 

 
2. semifinale 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Kai Ludorf SHKV 47 
2 Peter S. Andersen Danmark 46 
3 André Franke Tyskland 41 
4 Jens Kohlenberg Bremen 40 
5 Martin Vesterlund FKU 35 
6 Patrick Schneider Bremen 34 
7 Jan Hougaard JKU 34 
8 Alexander Wolski Brandenburg 27 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 

3. semifinale 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Dirk Sperling Tyskland 51 
2 Stefan Prentkowski Hamburg 44 
3 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
43 

4 Daniel Baibatshev Hamburg 41 
5 Alexander Eggers SHKV 40 
6 Oliver Peitz Berlin 37 
7 Morten Christensen JKU 29 
8 Michael Zimmermann SKU 25 

 
1. runde 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 André Franke Tyskland 51 
2 Bent Ole Gad Danmark 48 
3 Michael Heerkloss Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
44 

4 Martin Vesterlund FKU 39 
5 Michael Andersen KKU 37 
6 Marcel Gleffe Sachsen-Anhalt 35 
6 Søren Petersen SKU 35 

 
2. runde 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Stefan Prentkowski Hamburg 51 
2 Frank Wilke Brandenburg 45 
3 André Krause Berlin 44 
4 Kai Ludorf SHKV 40 
5 Christian Spyra Niedersachsen 37 
6 Asoth Veerasingham FKU 35 
7 Allan Mogensen KKU 26 
8 Daniel Kreft Polen 18 

 
3. runde 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Jens Kohlenberg Bremen 45 
2 Morten Christensen JKU 45 
3 Dirk Strese Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
42 

4 Michael Zimmermann SKU 41 
5 Michael Lotze Niedersachsen 41 
6 Gerhard Omak Tyskland 36 
7 Frank Schulz Sachsen-Anhalt 28 
8 Rafel Washowiak Polen 25 

 
 



 

 

 
 

4. runde 
Bane Navn Klub Total 

1 Roger Dieckmann SHKV 55 
2 Daniel Baibatshev Hamburg 54 
3 Patrick Schneider Bremen 45 
4 Alexander Wolski Brandenburg 38 
5 Michael Sørensen SKU 38 
6 Karsten Lange Berlin 35 
7 Jørgen Risnæs KKU 29 

 
5. runde 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Peter S. Andersen Danmark 55 
2 Alexander Eggers SHKV 51 
3 Sebastian Krause Brandenburg 41 
4 Oliver Peitz Berlin 39 
5 Michael Lüth Hamburg 33 
6 Steffen Ast Mecklenburg-

Vorpommern 
30 

7 Michael Hanke Niedersachsen 28 
8 Ricki Olson JKU 23 

 
6. runde 

Bane Navn Klub Total 
1 Morten Kruse Danmark 55 
2 Jan Hougaard JKU 46 
3 Dirk Sperling Tyskland 43 
4 Horst Bläss Sachsen-Anhalt 42 
5 Peter Hansen FKU 40 
6 Klaus Wendelken Bremen 39 
7 Roman Robaszynski Polen 24 

 
 


